5321

125A U7 n—

REAR COVER

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

Rl MERES EILTEZE fE % iU | " # A S B &
f
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 | 5321 1251 000 |hn'— COVER 1 ~NO.1820149
1 | 5321 1251 001 |[hn'— COVER 1 D |NO.1820150~
2 | K814 0108 045 [F#k L+ BOLT 2 |M8 x45(8T) ~NO.1820149
2 | K710 0108 020 [F# L+ BOLT 2 |M8x20(8T) D |NO.1820150~
3 | A301 0108 003[+yb NUT 2 |M8
4 |5321 1259 500 [1° 414 RUBBER 2
5 |5321 1261 000 [hin'— COVER 1 ~NO.1820149
5 |5321 1261 001 [hin'— COVER 1 D |NO.1820150~
6 | K110 0908 016 |[Fk"JL+ BOLT 10 |M8x 16
7 | 5321 1268 000 |{vYaL—4 INSULATOR 1 D |~NO.1820149
8 | 3659 1361 000 |NFyy Iy LOCK 2
9 |A222 0103 010 (#3534 SCREW 8 |M3x10 ~NO.1820149
9 |A222 0103 010{#534% SCREW 4 |M3x10 D |NO.1820150~
10 | F300 0103 001 |FFvk NUT 8 |M3 D |~NO.1820149
11 [ 5321 1271 000 [hn'— COVER 1 ~NO.1820149
11 | 5321 1271 001 [hn'— COVER 1 D |NO.1820150~
12 | 5321 1274 000 |[hn'— COVER 1
13 | 5321 1278 001 |[hn'— COVER 1
14 | K700 0106 012 |FiK Jbb BOLT 4 |M6x12(7T)
15 | 3718 3188 000 |34 —}F1—7" TUBE 1
16 | 5321 1264 001|7°L—F PLATE 1 D |NO.1820150~
CM223 —11— 09/07/06




	MENU BACK: 


